
 
16th Annual Regional Stormwater Conference 

 
Sponsor List (As of September 22, 2021) 

 
Jeff Hartzog 
Sales Rep 
ADS 
115 West Crown Point Road 
Winter Garden, FL 34787 
843-615-0731 
jeff.hartzog@ads-pipe.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Sonya Reagan 
Office Services Assistant 
AquaShield 
2733 Kanasita Drive 
Hixson, TN 37343 
423-870-8888 
sreagan@aquashieldinc.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Kellyn Campbell 
President 
Campbell ESC 
326 Round Ridge Road 
Spartanburg, SC 29302 
864-256-1375 
kellyn@campbellesc.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Martha Moore 
Division Sales Manager 
CJGeo 
3402 Acorn Street 
Williamsburg, VA 23188 
804-944-4215 
martha.moore@cjgeo.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Michael Johnson 
SE Region Marketing Manager 
Concrete Pipe and Precast 
1300 Canfield Court 
Raleigh, NC 27608 
919-740-2663 
mwjohnson@concretepandp.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Bryan Honeycutt 
Business Development Manager, Southeast 
DL VEWS 
5711 Ravenwood Road 
Columbia, SC 29206 
803-727-3404 
b.honeycutt@dlvews.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Chris Bogdan 
Business Development Manager 
Ferguson Waterworks 
801 Tharpe Road 
Orlando, FL 32824 
689-206-4499 
chris.bogdan@ferguson.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

John Scoville 
National Account Manager 
Infrastructure Repair Systems 
4301 A 34th Street N 
St. Petersburg, FL 33714 
727-327-4216 
irsi@irsi.net 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Brad Kingsmore 
Southeast Sales Manager 
In-Situ 
116 Madison Park Drive 
Lexington, SC 29072 
803-381-2482 
bkingsmore@in-situ.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Clifford Nelson 
Water Resources Lead 
LJB 
311 S Main Street 
Kernersville, NC 27284 
336-996-9974 
cnelson@ljbinc.com 
Gold Sponsor 
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Jon Aldridge 
Director, Water Resources 
McAdams 
2905 Meridian Pkwy 
Durham, NC 27713 
704-527-0800 
aldridge@mcadamsco.com 
Platinum Sponsor 
 

Michael Hanson 
Director of Water Resources 
McGill Associates 
5400 Trinity Road, Ste 107 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
919-637-5594 
michael.hanson@mcgillassociates.com 
Platinum Sponsor 
 

George Herlong 
Territory Manager 
StormTrap 
1287 Windham Pkwy 
Romeoville, IL 60446 
704-578-9296 
gherlong@stormtrap.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Brett Connell 
Hydrologist / Director of Sales 
Trutta Environmental Solutions 
149 Hedgelawn Drive 
Hendersonville, TN 37075 
419-215-7897 
brett.connell@truttasolutions.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

Stephanie Smith 
Product Manager 
Xylem 
1725 Brannum Lane 
Yellow Springs, OH 45387 
937-301-0933 
stephanie.smith@xylem.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 

 

  
  

 


